Solar inverters
ABB central inverters
CORE-500.0/1000.0-TL
500 to 1000 kW
Specifically tailored for the fast
growing Chinese market, the CORE-
500.0 and 1000.0 incorporate a
number of key features including a

PV power plants as well as PV systems
Technical data and types
Type code CORE-500.0-TL CORE-1000.0-TL
Input side
Absolute maximum DC input voltage (Vmax,abs) 1000 V
MPPT input DC voltage range (VMPPTmin ... VMPPTmax) at Vacr
500…950 V@320 Vac
Linear derating from MAX to 36%Pout [850<VMPPT<950 V] 5)
MPPT input DC range (VMPPTmin ... VMPPTmax) at Pacr and Vacr 500…850 V @ 320 V 5)
Number of independent MPPT multi-master 1 2
Possibility of input poles configuration Floating / negative or positive grounding 3) Floating
Maximum combined DC input current (Idcmaxc) 1150 A 2300 A (2 x 1150A)
Maximum DC input current for each module (Idcmax,m) 1150 A
Number of DC inputs pairs 6 12
DC connection type 6 x 300 mm2
(maximum lug width 30 mm ) M10
12 x 300 mm2
(maximum lug width 30 mm ) M10
Input protection
Reverse polarity detection YES, in accordance with NBT32004-2013
Input over voltage protection - SPD 1 for each input (Class II)
Photovoltaic array isolation control YES, in accordance with NBT32004-2013
Fuse size each input poles 250...400 A
DC switch each input module 1250 A
Ground fault fuse size   5 A…1000 V 4)
Output side
AC grid connection type Three-phase 3W+PE
Rated AC power (Pacr @cosφ=1 ) 500 kW 1000 kW
Maximum AC output power (Pacmax @cosφ=1) 550 kW@30°C 1100 kW@30°C
Maximum apparent power (Smax) 550 kVA@30°C 1100 kVA@30°C
Rated grid voltage (Vacr) 320 V
AC voltage range (Vacmin...Vacmax) 272…368 V 1)
Maximum output current (Iacmax) 992 A 1984 A
Rated frequency (fr) 50 Hz
Frequency range (fmin...fmax) 47…53 Hz 2)
Nominal power factor and adjustable range > 0.995 (adj. ± 0.90)
Total harmonic distortion < 3%
AC connection type (for each phase) 2 x 300 mm2
(maximum lug width 30 mm ) M10
4 x 300 mm2
(maximum lug width 30 mm ) M10
Standard installation type IT
Output protection
Anti-islanding protection According to local standard
Output overvoltage protection - SPD Yes (Class II)
Night time disconnect Yes
AC switch 1250 A 2000 A
AC fuse for each module   1800 A
ABB central inverters
installed on commercial or industrial
buildings. ABB central inverters provide
a rapid return on investment with their
compact and modular design, high
efficiency and proven components.
PV array 8(+)
PV array 10(+)
PV array 11(+)
PV array 12(+)
PV array 9(+)
PV array 7(-)
PV array 9(-)
PV array 10(-)
PV array 11(-)
PV array 8(-)
PV array 7(+)
PV array 12(-)
PV array 2(+)
PV array 4(+)
PV array 5(+)
PV array 6(+)
PV array 3(+)
L1
L2